
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\April 13\Contract No 6441.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6441 
REPAIR & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, MAJOR STREETS 
 
                                                                                               Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC $229,259.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W0887 $229,259.00 
Contingency 8%+ 18,341.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $247,600.00 
 


